ASHLEY BOROUGH

Donald Sipple, Sr., Mayor

John Gibbons, Council Chair Gerald Maldonado

Donald Sipple, Jr. Council Vice Chair Donna Schappert

Frank Sorokach Brian Casey
Ashleypa.net

Greg Gulick, Borough Manager William E. Vinsko, Jr., Esquire, Solicitor

BOROUGH COUNCIL WORK SESSION
DECEMBER 3, 2019 -- 6:30 PM

(@  Call to Order

(b) Roll Call of Council Members and Mayor
(c) Pledge of Allegiance
(d) Council Member Presentations

- Mr. Maldonado

- Mr. Sorokach

- Ms. Schappert

- Mr. Casey

- Mr. Sipple

- Mr. Gibbons
(e) Mayor’s Presentation
(f Borough Manager’s Presentation
(9) Chief Fedorczyk’s Presentation
(h) Committee Presentations

0] Future Meeting Dates:

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 10, 2019 at 6:30 PM
BOROUGH COUNCIL MEETING

TUESDAY, JANUARY 7, 2020 at 6:30 PM

NEW COUNCIL INAUGURATION

BOROUGH COUNCIL REORGANIZATION MEETING
BOROUGH COUNCIL MEETING

()] Adjournment



DRAFT /FOR COUNCIL CONSIDERATION

2020 ASHLEY BOROUGH
COUNCIL MEETING CALENDAR

Tuesday, January 7, 2020
Tuesday, February 4, 2020
Tuesday, February 11, 2020
Tuesday, March 3, 2020
Tuesday, March 10, 2020
Tuesday, April 7, 2020
Tuesday, April 14, 2020
Tuesday, May 5, 2020
Tuesday, May 12, 2020
Tuesday, June 2, 2020
Tuesday, June 9, 2020
Tuesday, July 7, 2020
Tuesday, July 14, 2020
Tuesday, August 4, 2020
Tuesday, August 11, 2020
Tuesday, September 1, 2020
Tuesday, September 8, 2020
Tuesday, October 6, 2020
Tuesday, October 13, 2020

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Reorganization Meeting/Council Mtg

Council Work Session
Council Meeting
Council Work Session
Council Meeting
Council Work Session
Council Meeting
Council Work Session
Council Meeting
Council Work Session
Council Meeting
Council Work Session
Council Meeting
Council Work Session
Council Meeting
Council Work Session
Council Meeting
Council Work Session
Council Meeting

NO MEETING TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2020 - ELECTION DAY

Tuesday, November 10, 2020

Tuesday, December 1, 2020
Tuesday, December 8, 2020

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Council Meeting
Work Session
Council Meeting



